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SECTION A-A

EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW

EXTRUSION
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1.50 mm

[0.059 in]

30.12 mm

[1.186 in]

165.00 mm

[6.496 in]

1455R2201

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)

Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com

EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 160MM WIDE PC BOARD
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